
NLB Volleyball League Men 2021/2022 - 
Qualificationround 21/22 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 215271 Day: 17 8 Jan 2022
17.00.00

City: Geneva Country: Switzerland
Hall: Ecole des Racettes

VBC Servette Star-Onex VBC Voléro Zürich IA B
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VBC Voléro Zürich I RB Start: 17.24 VBC Servette Star-Onex SA End: 17.40
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VBC Servette Star-Onex RA Start: 17.43 VBC Voléro Zürich I SB End: 18.04
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

12 20 6 7 11 17 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

5 11 16 9 4 10 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

8
17:13

15
21:15

14
21:15

'' T '' '' T ''
9:12
15:23

X 1 2 3 5 7 1 2 4 5 6 7
8 12 14 17 18 21 9 11 12 13 14 15

23 24 25 16 18

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

VBC Servette Star-OnexA VBC Voléro Zürich I B
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
6 REY ROBIN LFP
7 SIMONIN LUDVIK LFP
8 SCHNEIDER DAVID LFP

11 KAESER NICOLAS LFP
12 MéTRAL CéLIAN LFP
14 RUFFIEUX ANTHONY LFP
15 BOTAS DOS SANTOS RUI NOT
17 CHABOT LUDOVIC LFP
20 INFANTE PABLO LFP

4 MIKAMI TOSHIKI NOT
5 LüTHI SAMUEL LFP
9 CAUSI VALON LFP

10 DA MUTTEN RAFFAELE LFP
11 WETZEL ELIAS LFP
16 BUCHMANN SASCHA LFP

LIBERO
L 10 SCHIFFER BASILE LFP L 17 FLüCK DAMIAN LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Kristijan Kurik

AC Ankurowski Wiktor
C Heynen Dirk

AC Flück Silvan
SIGNATURES

Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2021.12.03

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
1 2 1 25 1 '20 21 0 0 0
0 1 1 25 2 '16 13 0 0 2
0 3 1 25 3 '21 18 0 0 2
1 6 3 75 '57 52 0 0 4

Start End Duration

17.00 18.04 01.04
WINNER: VBC SERVETTE STAR- 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Daniel Pedrazzini
2° Philippe Weinberger

Scorer Berchet Alyssia 15064
Assistant Moreira  Ines
Referee's  

  - 1 Judges 2 -  
  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


